
浙江大学
分数 人数 累计人数

612分及以上 56 56
611 5 61
610 6 67
609 3 70
608 11 81
607 9 90
606 10 100
605 12 112
604 19 131
603 14 145
602 8 153
601 13 166
600 19 185
599 15 200
598 28 228
597 29 257
596 17 274
595 19 293
594 17 310
593 26 336
592 27 363
591 24 387
590 33 420
589 25 445
588 35 480
587 28 508
586 38 546
585 35 581
584 40 621
583 41 662
582 37 699
581 41 740
580 44 784
579 43 827
578 47 874
577 41 915
576 48 963
575 46 1009
574 46 1055
573 39 1094
572 63 1157
571 50 1207
570 56 1263
569 42 1305
568 36 1341
567 49 1390
566 56 1446
565 37 1483
564 56 1539
563 49 1588
562 51 1639
561 47 1686
560 45 1731
559 42 1773
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分数 人数 累计人数
558 48 1821
557 42 1863
556 51 1914
555 35 1949
554 45 1994
553 41 2035
552 48 2083
551 47 2130
550 35 2165
549 28 2193
548 30 2223
547 25 2248
546 38 2286
545 31 2317
544 36 2353
543 31 2384
542 43 2427
541 27 2454
540 30 2484
539 36 2520
538 28 2548
537 29 2577
536 25 2602
535 33 2635
534 28 2663
533 25 2688
532 25 2713
531 20 2733
530 35 2768
529 20 2788
528 25 2813
527 17 2830
526 22 2852
525 12 2864
524 20 2884
523 18 2902
522 15 2917
521 11 2928
520 8 2936
519 16 2952
518 11 2963
517 14 2977
516 11 2988
515 14 3002
514 13 3015
513 4 3019
512 10 3029
511 13 3042
510 10 3052
509 10 3062
508 13 3075
507 3 3078
506 6 3084
505 8 3092
504 9 3101
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